Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 208

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88076656922002

88076656922003

88076656922004

88076656922005

88076656922006

Br anch Name
Sem Cl ass : 1

Name
GURPARKASH SI NGH

GURSHARNPREET SI NGH

I NDERJI'T SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

MANJI NDER SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
132

139

147

147

139

STATE | NST. OF AUTOMOTI VE&DRI VI NG , MAHUANA, MUKTSAR
DRI VER- CUM MECHANI C(H. M V. )

V/2023

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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(P
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(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

122

122

/19

/30

/22

/28

/20

/24

/20

/28

)/
)
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)/
)/
)
)/
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(P /71

(P 172

(P /80

(P /85

(P /75

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 18

)/ 16

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



